

## JAGIT INDIA PVT LTD

B 18, Punit Industrial Estate, Thane-Belapur Road Turbhe MIDC, Navi Mumbai 400705, Maharashtra.

GSTIN/UIN: 27AAECJ9348R1ZL

Email: mumbai@jagit.in Phone: +91 9271100104

QUOTATION NO.: 240625-REV01-02-AP-BOQ-TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES

Date: 26-06-2024

Company Name: TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES

Contact Mail ID : nikhil.rane@travelfoodservices.com

Sr. No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	CO2 Bend Pipe 2 Kg	7	Nos	₹ 45.00	₹ 315.00
2	CO2 2 KG Horn	7	Nos	₹ 35.00	₹ 245.00
3	CO2 4.5 KG Hose Pipe	3	Nos	₹ 165.00	₹ 495.00
4	CO2 4.5 KG Horn	3	Nos	₹ 50.00	₹ 150.00
5	Fire Blanket 1m x 2m	17	Nos	₹ 580.00	₹ 9,860.00
				Total	₹ 11,065.00
				<a href="#">GST@ 18%</a>	₹ 1,991.70
				<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>₹ 13,056.70</b>

GST : Extra at Actuals

Price : Ex-Godown

Freight :loading and unloding Extra at Actuals

Payment : 100% advance before dispatch

Validity : 5 days from the date of this offer.

All Fitting Material Will Be Extra

Regards,

Jagit India Pvt. Ltd.

Mumbai